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LINEUP

Date: 07.10.2018.

Valmieras HK/BSS
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A Y/O D.O.B.

G Vīle Fricis Pauls 18.11.2010.
G Šteinbergs Oskars 08.10.2009.
D Koncis Mārtiņš 21.05.2009.
D Ģēģeris Martins 11.05.2010.
D Balodis Markuss 10.03.2010.
D Vilisters Dāvis 30.03.2008.
D Zvirbulis Kristers 06.07.2009.
F Puidītis Kārlis 31.03.2010.
F Kurbatovs Daniils 19.02.2008.
F Raudziņš Henrijs Everts 17.01.2010.
F Timermanis Marks Rauls 10.11.2009.
F Sūna Roberts 18.07.2008.
F Marenis Jēkabs 26.03.2009.
F Dubrovskis Roberts 17.02.2010.
F Zoltners Niks 02.08.2009.
F Apinis Edgars 21.04.2008.
F Bērzkalns Rūdolfs 03.03.2008.
F Brīvulis Artis 18.03.2009.
F Naudiņš Roberts 18.11.2008.
F Andiņš Pauls 30.01.2010.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Anis Aivars Coach
2 Brīvulis Andris Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
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